9.30 am.

9.40 a.m.

10.40 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

1230 am.

2.15p.m.

345 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

4.15 p.m.

5.15 p.m.
#3033350

EUROPEAN COURT OF HUMAN RIGHTS COUR
EUROPEENNE DES DROITS DE LHOMME

DRAFT AGENDA

Meeting with NGOs and applicants' representatives
Strasbourg, 21 October 2010

Human Rights Building - Meeting room RJ

Session 1

Introductory remarks by President Jean-Paul Costa
Reactions to Interlaken and responses

NGOs and applicants' representatives are invited to express their reactions to the
Interlaken Action Plan, to which a panel of Judges and senior Registry staff will
respond

Coffee break
The Court under Protocol No. 14

Discussion

Lunch provided by the Court - Human Rights Building Restaurant

Session Il

Pilot judgments and their follow-up
Discussion

Questions of procedure and practice raised by the NGO/applicants' representatives
Discussion with a panel of Judges and senior Registry staff

Coftee break

Other points raised by participants

End of the meeting



