

EUROPEAN COURT OF HUMAN RIGHTS COUR EUROPEENNE DES DROITS DE L'HOMME

DRAFTAGENDA

Meeting with NGOs and applicants' representatives Strasbourg, 21 October 2010 <u>Human Rights Building - Meeting room RJ</u>_____

Session I

9.30 a.m.	Introductory remarks by President Jean-Paul Costa
9.40 a.m.	Reactions to Interlaken and responses NGOs and applicants' representatives are invited to express their reactions to the Interlaken Action Plan, to which a panel of Judges and senior Registry staff will respond
10.40 a.m.	Coffee break
11.00 a.m.	The Court under Protocol No. 14
	Discussion
12.30 a.m.	Lunch provided by the Court - Human Rights Building Restaurant
	Session II
2.15 p.m.	Pilot judgments and their follow-up Discussion
3.45 p.m.	Questions of procedure and practice raised by the NGO/applicants' representatives Discussion with a panel of Judges and senior Registry staff
4.00 p.m.	Coffee break
4.15 p.m.	Other points raised by participants
5.15 p.m. #3033350	End of the meeting